P9500035950



PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

	CERTIFIED COPY		
<u>XX</u>	PLAIN STAMPED COPY		
	CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING	·	

CONTACT PERSON: Janna Wilson

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

100,

TC.A. Change



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

September 18, 1998

CSC JANNA WILSON TALLAHASSEE, FL

SUBJECT: INTERIOR CLOSET DESIGN, INC. Ref. Number: P95000035950

We have received your document for INTERIOR CLOSET DESIGN, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

To change the registered agent or registered office, or both, the enclosed form should be completed and returned to this office with a filing fee of \$35.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6908.

Teresa Brown Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 698A00047395



UNISSION OF CORFORATION E1 # 43 61 10056 4

Please give original submission date as file date.



Florida Department of State, Sandra B. Mortham, Secretary of State

The name of the corporation is: INTERIOR CLOSET DESIGN, INC. 1.

The mailing address of the corporation is: 3320 Vineland Road, Suite A, Orlando, Florida 32811 2.

- Date of incorporation/qualification: May 3, 1995 / Document number: P95000035950 3.
- The name and address of the current registered agent and office: 4.

Mark E. Sinden 2640 Falmouth Road Maitland, Florida 32751

The name and address of the new registered agent and office (P.O. Box Not Acceptable) 5.

> Victor A. Vazquez 3320 Vineland Road, Suite A Orlando, Florida 32811

The street address of its registered office and the street address of the business office of its registered agent, as changed, will be identical.

Such change was authorized by resolution duly adopted by its board of directors or by an officer so authorized by the

board.

(Signature of an officer, chairman or vice chairman of the Board)

Victor A. Vazquez, President (Printed or typed name and title)

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligntion of my position as registered agent.

(Signature of Kegistered Agent)

(Date)

If signing on behalf of an entity:

(Typed or Printed Name)

(Capacity)

G:\WP\02816001\STMT_CHG.RA